2025 Milbridge Days Sk

5k, Overall results | 85 racers
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Bib
857
883
867
826
873
819
808
812
881
865
866
828
861
845
809
869
821
877
810
822
847
878
829
848
839
882
864
804
851
825
836
875
858
807
806
880
834
831
863
842

Name

Divlan Stoltzfus
Peter Williams
Hunter Roberts
Jack Farnsworth
Cedar Link Beenftink
Devon Davis
Eeuben Bradley
William Clifton
Michael Hibbats
Jackson Murphy
Peter Hall

Tricia Farrell
Nicolas Bovajian
Camilla Murphy
Jordan Brean
Durian Rusch
James Dorsey
Esben Vogelius
Melanie Camey
Susan Driscoll
Timothy Odom
Tammy Webber
Stefan Fink

Katelin Potter-Rivera
Julie Lukaskiewicz
Riley Hibbits

Ava Murphy
Willson B. Roper.Ii
Delia Eobinson
Finn Famsworth
John Hunnefeld
Jade Gardner
Kylee Strout
Matthew Blanchette
Greyvson Blanchette
Jennifer Brodie
Christopher Heel
Hayvley Gommel
Tony Santiago
Fobert Malloy

Dhstance Category

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
Sk
5k
5k
5k
5k
Sk
5k
5k
Sk
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
Sk
5k
5k

18-29
40-49
15-17
15-17
15-17
18-29
14 and Under
18-29
14 and Under
15-17
50-59
40-49
18-29
15-17
30-39
15-17
50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-39
30-39
18-29
50-59
14 and Under
18-29
50-59
18-29
14 and Under
70-79
18-29
18-29
30-39
14 and Under
30-39
30-39
40-49
70-79
60-69

Time

16:10.0
18:03.0
19:55.8
19:59.9
20:48 4
21:14.5
21:23.7
21:443
21:52.5
22-11.1
22:26.4
23:06.7
23:358
23:451
24:02.6
24:339
24:52.0
257255
25:595
26:41.8
26:43.6
26:53.1
27298
27302
27583
28:19.3
28441
28:56.2
29:08 4
29:278
29346
29385
29:54.1
29572
29:576
30-:02.8
30:09.6
802153
30:259
30:42.2
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Name
Lawrence Driscoll
Wayne Steele

Beatrice Alsop-Cheeney

Jesse Small

Dennis Moody I1
Morgan Dorr

Jinny Clifton

Anne Roskoski
Emily Williams
Kiley Robinson
Andrew Makarowslki
Rosalie Adox

Solon Alsop-Cheeney
John Farnsworth
Samantha Small
Eristine Obrien
David Obrien
Nancy Heimbaugh
Danika Foss

Teri Hambright
Emma Hambright
Gayle Chatlosh
Phyllis Horn
Claudia Malloy
Brenda Perry

Laurel Clapper
Alexandra Alsop
Sylvia Von Deak
Tom Dilenschneider
Pamela Steele
Samantha Dver
Maribeth Malloy
Sharon Williams

Distance Category
5k 60-69
5k 50-59
5k 14 and Under
5k 15-17
5k 40-49
5k 30-39
5k 18-29
5k 18-29
5k 18-29
5k 18-29
5k 18-29
5k 50-39
5k 14 and Under
5k 50-39
5k 30-39
5k 60-69
5k 60-69
5k 60-69
5k 18-29
5k 60-69
5k 18-29
5k 60-69
5k 60-69
5k 50-59
5k 80+
5k 70-79
5k 40-49
5k 60-69
5k 70-79
5k 50-59
5k 30-39
5k 60-69
5k 50-59

Time

30:441
31:02.6
31336
31:363
32:047
32:224
33:548
34:29.1
35:05.5
38:06.5
3R8:069
38:337
39:338
39:55.5
41:13.0
43:11.0
43:11.0
43:40.0
45:06.8
43:376
45:38.1
43:384
48:52.0
49:00.7
49:01.1
51403
54:42 .5
56:209
56:209
36:33.6
DNF

DNF

DNF



